
Council Representatives 2013-2014 

Name Email Phone Number 

Salonna Thomas salonnathomas@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8720 

Kristin Eberting alpinekristin@yahoo.com 376-5742 

Joy Alldredge jalldredge@alpinedistrict.org 801-404-2980 

Cheryl Colyar ccolyar@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8720 

Suzanne Evensen malibusuz@me.com 801-787-0767 

Carla Merrill carla_merrill@yahoo.com 801-770-4645 

Misha Peay mishapeay@gmail.com 801-471-5325 

Michelle Cunningham michellecunningham@yahoo.com 801-471-7858 

Leah Lambert brig_leah@yahoo.com  

   

 


